0800 019 5899  |  sales@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Live well...
Cable Kits
ThermoSphere Underfloor Hetaing Cable Kits include
premium quality TwistedTwin heating cables and enough
fixing tape to complete your installation
•	 Simply vary the cable spacing to achieve your desired
heating output -  minimum spacing 50mm
•	 Robust, hard wearing floor heating cable
•	 Ideal for irregular shaped areas
Technical data
Voltage 230V  50Hz
Output Variable
Total thickness 3.5mm
Area Length 1.0 - 10.0m²
Cable insulation FEP and HR-PVC
Protection Rating IP68
Recommended max temp 29°C (limited by controls)
Warranty Lifetime
0800 019 5899  |  sales@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Live well...
Code
Area (m²)
150W/m²
Area (m²)
100W/m²
Output (W) Resistance (Ω)
TCK-014-0185 1.0 2.0 185 286
TCK-022-0300 2.0 3.0 300 176
TCK-033-0450 3.0 4.0 450 118
TCK-044-0600 4.0 5.0 600 88
TCK-055-0750 5.0 6.0 750 71
TCK-066-0900 6.0 8.0 900 59
TCK-086-1200 8.0 10.0 1200 44
Cable Kits